CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT SFY 2015-2016
CASES - OBLIGATIONS - PATERNITIES

Month/Year

July-15
August
September
October
November
December
January-16
February
March

AVERAGE
Total

COLLECTION

CASES

248,242
247,638
247,488
247,698
247,777
247,853
248,115
248,327
248,471

247,957

INTAKE
CASES

49,575
45,762
43,488
42,897
41,726
40,668
40,506
40,195
39,825

42,738

TOTAL
CASES

297,817
293,400
290,976
290,595
289,503
288,521
288,621
288,522
288,296

290,695

#

#

OBLIGATIONS PATERNITIES
ESTABLISHED ESTABLISHED

1,388
1,422
1,398
1,568
1,336
1,201
1,370
1,240
1,208

12,131

1,754
2,092
1,849
2,971
1,546
1,324
1,708
1,526
1,453

16,223



